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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000649 JAZEENA.P.S 1601 MUSLIM

2 20251001154 GOURI NANDANA 1565 ST

3 20251000916 KRISHNENDU M P 1563 GENERAL

4 20251000346 NANDUKRISHNAN V P 1554 GENERAL

5 20251002248 NIVEDYA K 1471 OBH

6 20251002490 ASTLE P J 1470 LC

7 20251002337 DEVIKA 1467 EZHAVA

8 20251004189 KRISHNENDU R 1460 EZHAVA

9 20251000788 SANJANA T B 1459 OBH

10 20251001385 HARI NARAYANAN K S 1456 OBH

11 20251004467 ASWIN DEV V 1451 GENERAL

12 20251000369 ADARSA N 1443 EZHAVA

13 20251004329 SEETHALAKSHMI P R 1438 GENERAL

14 20251002473 PARVATHY K M 1403 EZHAVA

15 20251001275 AKSHARA S 1394 EZHAVA

16 20251003820 SREEVANDHANA P V 1393 GENERAL

17 20251001237 ANAMIKA SHUKLA 1392 GENERAL

18 20251000831 DABORA SIMON 1390 GENERAL

19 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1379 MUSLIM

20 20251001574 ANASWARA N 1378 EZHAVA

21 20251004034 SREE AKSHAY RAVI MP 1374 OBH

22 20251002727 SIVASANKAR TM 1374 EZHAVA

23 20251004008 FATHIMA HANNA V P 1371 MUSLIM

24 20251001425 ANANDAKRISHNAN M S 1362 EZHAVA

25 20251001812 DRUPAD SURESH S 1357 GENERAL

26 20251001875 DILNAAZ  P S 1344 MUSLIM

27 20251001180 SREE LAKSHMI P R 1336 EZHAVA

28 20251002485 SAFA C A 1329 MUSLIM

29 20251000805 ABHISHEK T M 1327 GENERAL

30 20251002420 ALEENA C 1313 EWS

31 20251002911 NILOOFAR FATHIMA K A 1308 MUSLIM

32 20251002491 MUHAMMED RABEEH K S 1292 MUSLIM

33 20251002832 PRARTHANA S KRISHNA 1285 SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- GENERAL MERIT
B. A. Hindi Honours
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34 20251001374 ADWAITH M S 1280 SC

35 20251002903 GAYATHRI BAIJU 1279 GENERAL

36 20251001506 VAISHNAV SUNILKUMAR 1276 EZHAVA

37 20251001406 LAKSHMI P S 1276 GENERAL

38 20251003113 C N NIVEDHITHA 1275 OBH

39 20251002421 SIBINA T S 1261 MUSLIM

40 20251002391 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 1254 SC

41 20251002812 SARATHKUMAR M 1249 OBH

42 20251001814 NIRAJA SUNIL 1247 ST

43 20251000291 DHANISH K 1241 SC

44 20251004444 ALONA SHAJAN 1222 SC

45 20251002108 LEKSHMY PRIYA P B 1218 EZHAVA

46 20251002690 FADHIYA K A 1203 MUSLIM

47 20251004225 ABDUL REHMAN 1199 GENERAL

48 20251001819 YASHODA D SHENOY 1197 GENERAL

49 20251003834 AKSHAY K SIJU 1195 EZHAVA

50 20251002702 THASLEEMA JANNATH P N 1161 MUSLIM

51 20251001439 PRATHYUSHA T P 1152 EZHAVA

52 20251002583 MUHAMMED RIZWAN K S 1141 MUSLIM

53 20251004379 DUSHIANDH P 1138 SC

54 20251000268 SONU KUMAR 1123 OBH

55 20251004528 ASWIN K P 1113 OBH

56 20251004521 ARCHANA V 1083 EZHAVA

57 20251002369 ANAGHA JAYAKUMAR 1081 GENERAL

58 20251002897 MARIA ROSE JESS 1068 GENERAL

59 20251003974 ADITHYAN SHIBU 1054 EZHAVA

60 20251002717 AMAN NAJEEB 1052 MUSLIM

61 20251001083 AKHIL SEBASTIAN 1050 LC

62 20251004842 SANJAY KRISHNA C 1037 SC

63 20251004501 VARSHITH KRISHNA 1034 SC

64 20251001112 S SOORYA NARAYANAN 1031 EZHAVA

65 20251002306 ADITYAKUMAR 1027 EZHAVA

66 20251004341 DON M J 1027 LC

67 20251001611 ADITHYA VASUDEV T S 1012 SC

68 20251004228 MUHAMMED ANZIL S 1006 MUSLIM

69 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

70 20251002626 SURYANATH.M 1000 EZHAVA

71 20251000278 HARIKRISHNAN R 993 OBH
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72 20251003952 SREELAKSHMI SUNIL 979 SC

73 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 937 MUSLIM

74 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 933 EZHAVA

75 20251002600 NAVANEETH K R 925 EZHAVA

76 20251002440 SHAMEEM S 912 MUSLIM

77 20251002472 ABHIJAI C S 880 EZHAVA

78 20251004557 SANJAY JOSHY 878 EZHAVA

79 20251002416 AUGRAHA T K 877 EZHAVA

80 20251000468 JIBIN V J 872 LC

81 20251003855 ABHISHEK KR 858 OBH

82 20251000074 MUHAMMED NASRULLA P 856 MUSLIM

83 20251001291 AKSHAY B 853 EZHAVA

84 20251003402 MUHAMMED RISWIN 850 MUSLIM

85 20251002240 MUHAMMED SHAHID AFREEDI K P 838 MUSLIM

86 20251001749 GOPU M SUNIL 816 SC

87 20251003266 AKASH C 808 GENERAL

88 20251004883 ABHIJITH B 787 EWS

89 20251000528 ARSHA DINU 764 EZHAVA

90 20251002952 ANUGRAH N 761 GENERAL

91 20251000642 AJMAL A 722 MUSLIM

92 20251002971 ABDULLAH AL JAZEEL B N 684 MUSLIM

93 20251004928 AFNA ASHRAF 681 MUSLIM

94 20251003518 AFNAN SAD V 679 MUSLIM

95 20251003749 ANSUMAN R 661 GENERAL

96 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 654 MUSLIM

97 20251004249 AKASH SURESH 642 SC

98 20251003765 VISHNU VISWANATH 642 GENERAL

99 20251001241 PRANAV U 618 EZHAVA

100 20251003844 ENZO JOSEPH ROY 609 GENERAL
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002337 DEVIKA 1467 EZHAVA

2 20251004189 KRISHNENDU R 1460 EZHAVA

3 20251000369 ADARSA N 1443 EZHAVA

4 20251002473 PARVATHY K M 1403 EZHAVA

5 20251001275 AKSHARA S 1394 EZHAVA

6 20251001574 ANASWARA N 1378 EZHAVA

7 20251002727 SIVASANKAR TM 1374 EZHAVA

8 20251001425 ANANDAKRISHNAN M S 1362 EZHAVA

9 20251001180 SREE LAKSHMI P R 1336 EZHAVA

10 20251001506 VAISHNAV SUNILKUMAR 1276 EZHAVA

11 20251002108 LEKSHMY PRIYA P B 1218 EZHAVA

12 20251003834 AKSHAY K SIJU 1195 EZHAVA

13 20251001439 PRATHYUSHA T P 1152 EZHAVA

14 20251004521 ARCHANA V 1083 EZHAVA

15 20251003974 ADITHYAN SHIBU 1054 EZHAVA

16 20251001112 S SOORYA NARAYANAN 1031 EZHAVA

17 20251002306 ADITYAKUMAR 1027 EZHAVA

18 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

19 20251002626 SURYANATH.M 1000 EZHAVA

20 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 933 EZHAVA

21 20251002600 NAVANEETH K R 925 EZHAVA

22 20251002472 ABHIJAI C S 880 EZHAVA

23 20251004557 SANJAY JOSHY 878 EZHAVA

24 20251002416 AUGRAHA T K 877 EZHAVA

25 20251001291 AKSHAY B 853 EZHAVA

26 20251000528 ARSHA DINU 764 EZHAVA

27 20251001241 PRANAV U 618 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EZHAVA
B. A. Hindi Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000649 JAZEENA.P.S 1601 MUSLIM

2 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1379 MUSLIM

3 20251004008 FATHIMA HANNA V P 1371 MUSLIM

4 20251001875 DILNAAZ  P S 1344 MUSLIM

5 20251002485 SAFA C A 1329 MUSLIM

6 20251002911 NILOOFAR FATHIMA K A 1308 MUSLIM

7 20251002491 MUHAMMED RABEEH K S 1292 MUSLIM

8 20251002421 SIBINA T S 1261 MUSLIM

9 20251002690 FADHIYA K A 1203 MUSLIM

10 20251002702 THASLEEMA JANNATH P N 1161 MUSLIM

11 20251002583 MUHAMMED RIZWAN K S 1141 MUSLIM

12 20251002717 AMAN NAJEEB 1052 MUSLIM

13 20251004228 MUHAMMED ANZIL S 1006 MUSLIM

14 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 937 MUSLIM

15 20251002440 SHAMEEM S 912 MUSLIM

16 20251000074 MUHAMMED NASRULLA P 856 MUSLIM

17 20251003402 MUHAMMED RISWIN 850 MUSLIM

18 20251002240 MUHAMMED SHAHID AFREEDI K P 838 MUSLIM

19 20251000642 AJMAL A 722 MUSLIM

20 20251002971 ABDULLAH AL JAZEEL B N 684 MUSLIM

21 20251004928 AFNA ASHRAF 681 MUSLIM

22 20251003518 AFNAN SAD V 679 MUSLIM

23 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 654 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- MUSLIM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

B. A. Hindi Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002248 NIVEDYA K 1471 OBH

2 20251000788 SANJANA T B 1459 OBH

3 20251001385 HARI NARAYANAN K S 1456 OBH

4 20251004034 SREE AKSHAY RAVI MP 1374 OBH

5 20251003113 C N NIVEDHITHA 1275 OBH

6 20251002812 SARATHKUMAR M 1249 OBH

7 20251000268 SONU KUMAR 1123 OBH

8 20251004528 ASWIN K P 1113 OBH

9 20251000278 HARIKRISHNAN R 993 OBH

10 20251003855 ABHISHEK KR 858 OBH

B. A. Hindi Honours
PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002490 ASTLE P J 1470 LC

2 20251001083 AKHIL SEBASTIAN 1050 LC

3 20251004341 DON M J 1027 LC

4 20251000468 JIBIN V J 872 LC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

B. A. Hindi Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-OBX

B. A. Hindi Honours
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002420 ALEENA C 1313 EWS

2 20251004883 ABHIJITH B 787 EWS

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EWS

B. A. Hindi Honours
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002832 PRARTHANA S KRISHNA 1285 SC

2 20251001374 ADWAITH M S 1280 SC

3 20251002391 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 1254 SC

4 20251000291 DHANISH K 1241 SC

5 20251004444 ALONA SHAJAN 1222 SC

6 20251004379 DUSHIANDH P 1138 SC

7 20251004842 SANJAY KRISHNA C 1037 SC

8 20251004501 VARSHITH KRISHNA 1034 SC

9 20251001611 ADITHYA VASUDEV T S 1012 SC

10 20251003952 SREELAKSHMI SUNIL 979 SC

11 20251001749 GOPU M SUNIL 816 SC

12 20251004249 AKASH SURESH 642 SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- SC

B. A. Hindi Honours
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001154 GOURI NANDANA 1565 ST

2 20251001814 NIRAJA SUNIL 1247 ST

B. A. Hindi Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- ST


